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Kvinner

Susanne
Elisabeth
Ann Kristin
Mathias Log
Tina

Kirsti

Tara
Torunn
Nina

Lene Charlotte
Synngve
Margrethe
Eira Veste
Anne Berit
Kristine
Marit
Anne-Beth
Eli

Hanne Log
Sara Helen
Elin

Maria
Maria

Signe

Ann JorunnS.
Annette
Solveig
Victoria
Mary Anne
Ashild

Silje

Frida

Hege
Anette
Gunvor Line
Louise
Tonje

Ida

Anette Michelsen

Vibecke
Wenche
Ragnhild
Nora

Linn

Heidi
Gunn Alise
Ellen

Gunvor Gamlem

Helene

Wigene
Harris-Christensen
Mosbron
Persson

Barane
Senstabg
Stokknes Josdal
Aarthun Dahlsen
Hagland

Wee

Kolstg

Fosen

Austad

Dyngen

Alne Haugesund IL
Bertelsen
Skiftestad
Soltvedt
Persson
Log

Rykkje Larsen
Oftedal
Oftedal
Endresen
Skogland
Ness

Fielde
Lindgren
Blikshavn
Jensen
Bakken
Wee
Borgesen
Mglstre
Steinsland
Flatas Haugesund IL
Borgesen

Torvestad

Flatas Haugesund Turnforening
Falkeid Rotasjon

Stokknes

Alne Haugesund IL

Sgrhaug

Forre

Hugdahl

Wee

Fgrre

Ronnevik

Helgeland

Haugesund IL

Spiret Stavanger idrettsklubb

Rotasjon

15:50
19:24
19:36
19:59
20:43
21:55
21:59
22:21
22:29
22:32
22:55
22:59
23:08
23:08
23:10
23:19
23:24
23:44
23:47
24:14
24:29
24:36
24:36
24:39
25:08
25:18
25:29
25:57
25:59
26:01
26:09
26:13
26:29
26:38
26:41
26:43
26:47
26:56
27:03
27:05
27:06
27:32
27:57
27:59
28:08
28:09
28:22
28:23
28:26



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
%4
95
96
97
98
99
100

Anita
Ashild

Ane
Elisabeth
Eva

Liv Kjersti
Evelyn
Evelyn
Gunnhild
Ingrid
Henriette
Ingvild
Lene Nygaard
Synne
Maria

Ase Marit
Tuva N.
Anne Beth N.
Camilla
Nina
Hanne Britt
Carina

Lise

Anna
Solfrid
Hilde

Anna
Marianne
Emma
Torill H Rehnberg
Malin

Linn
Grethe

Ida

Anne Britt
Amelia
Karoline Andrea
Linn
Josefine Mc Donald
Helene
Line
Susanne
Monica
Angela
Hanna

Ane

Ine

Asa

Mona Iren
Martine
Madelen

Saelevik
Skjelbreid
Pedersen
Aarvik

Lokna
Halvorsen
Alstadsather
Alstadszether
Sgndenaa
Kinn

Olsen

Alne
Grogttland
Thorbjgrnsen
R@nnevik
Hoye

@kland
@kland

Huke

Fresvik
Hagland
Ingvaldsen
Haukas
Birkeland

Hjortland Kinn

Vikra

Hgyland Hausken

Helgesen
Vage
Vikshaland
Reitan
Reitan
Nygaard
Larsen

Sollie Eriksen
Thime-lversen
Thime-lversen
Havik
Bygland
Staveland
Log

Log
Sakkestad
Seljestad
Steinsnes
Husevag
Husevag
Voilas

Aas

Aas

Hernar

Team Newbs

Team Newbs
Team Newbs

Team Newbs

Haugesund IL

Team Newbs

CK Haugaland

Kristtornveien Corner

28:42
28:48
28:57
28:59
29:12
29:14
29:23
29:23
29:27
29:35
29:42
29:44
29:49
30:00
30:20
30:21
30:23
30:26
30:44
30:48
30:55
30:57
31:02
31:07
31:13
31:17
31:41
31:43
31:49
31:51
31:58
31:59
32:24
32:43
34:00
34:04
34.08
34:10
34:11
34:36
34:39
34:41
34:50
35:07
35:08
35:22
35:36
35:58
36:04
36:06
36:09



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Siri

Asa Asland
Gerd

Vilde @kland
Emilie

Freja

Ase

Silje

Julia

Wina Irene
Birgitte
Jorunn Alise
Trude

Nina Iren
Monica
Brita

Julie
Konstanse
Heidi

Emely Larsen
Anine Larsen
Anne Sofie
Anne Kristine
Sofie E.
Bente

Unni S
UnniY
Sidsel Edland
Kristine
Kristin Kinn
Pippi Solveig
Jorunn
Kirsten

Gro Elin
Torunn
Mathilde
Elina

Gerd
Katrine

Ida

Ida

Hilde M.
Anne
Matilde
Emilie

Lena
Monika Asbg
Nina
Sigrund
Brynhild
Margaret

jentoft
Hakasen
Paulsen
Lehman
Bure

Bure
Helgeland
Taraldseid
Opedal
Holmedal
@kland
Forre
Solem
Husevag
Johnson
Halvorsen
Widvey
Hovda
Algrgy-Helgesen
Pettersen
Pettersen
Fatland
Haagenvik
Knutsen
T@rresdal
Mokleiv
Erlandsen
Eide
@stensvik
Kaste
Sakkestad
Taraldseid
Ulvebne
Thorkelsen
Vaglid
Hetland
Hetland
Fetland
Rgher Ripnes
Jentoft
Jentoft
Hetland
Olafsrud
Olafsrud
Olafsrud
Tysveer
Sevik
Hausken
Lgvas
Fresvik
Daybdahl Dahle

Stegaberg helselag

Stegaberg helselag
Stegaberg helselag

36:10
36:13
36:28
36:30
37:06
37:.07
37:29
37:41
37:43
39:18
39:18
39:29
39:31
40:02
40:04
40:47
40:55
41:26
41:35
41:40
41:42
41:48
41:59
42:25
43:50
43:50
44:00
44:00
44:01
44:55
45:41
45:49
45:58
46:00
46:16
46:20
46:25
46:31
46:33
46:39
46:42
46:43
47:27
47:33
47:35
47:52
47:54
48:24
48:26
48:40
48:43



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Ann Iren

Ruth

Kari Britt
Naoko

Karin Apeland
Erle Rykkje
Helene Fiveland
Inger

Turid

Silje Jennifer McDonald

Marianne
Lenna Halvorsen
Maria Halvorsen
Kia Halvorsen
Anne Gunn
Margrethe
Christine
Karen Elisabeth
Astrid

Ada

Kaja Nygaard
Kristin Elin
Kristin

Alice

Malen
Elisabeth
Ellen

Amalie

Julie

Caroline

Anna

Berit Vik
Ingunn

Elin

Magnhild S.
Vibeke

Ronja

Karen

Lillian

Karen Elin
Namita Larsen
Birgitte
Monica

Dybdahl Dahle

Bjelland
Husevag
Opedal
Minde
Larsen
Kvamsgy
@stebg
Thorbjgrnsen
Bygland
Wiig
Nesse
Nesse
Nesse
Vaglid
Eikeland
Eikeland
Eikeland
Vierdal
Vierdal
Grgttland
Eikill
Erlandsen
Vaglid
Sevik
Eikemo Lund
Tvergrov
Tvergrov
Tvergrov
Tvergrov
Helgesen
Helgesen
Haraldseid
Steindal
Grude
Widwey
Mikkelsen
Wiig Kolnes
Johannessen
Sjgen
Pettersen
Hjelmervik
Nilsen

Stegaberg helselag

Dalten springers
Dalten springers

Stegaberg helselag
Stegaberg helselag
Stegaberg helselag

Rotasjon

Aibel

Aibel

Aibel

48:46
48:55
49:01
49:58
50:07
50:10
50:15
51:14
51:15
53:45
55:29
55:50
55:52
55:56
56:11
56:18
56:23
56:29
56:34
56:35
56:38
57:27
57:50
58:16
58:17
58:30
59:16
59:19
59:21
59:49
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:34
01:51
12:45
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Menn

Erik

Ole Mikal
Thomas
Hakon

Irik
Gerhard
Thor Arne
Rune
John-Atle
Rune H
Hans Rune
Tobby
Eivind

Jone

Vetle
Torbjgrn Log
Jorgen
Mikal

Odd Magne
Roar

Kjell Otto
Age

Matias
Demen
Asbjgrn
Asbjgrn Fanum
Sverre

Kim

Skjalg

Lars Ove
Sindre
Einar

Jan Espen
Nikolas
@rjan

Vidar
Dagfinn
Jens Petter
Rune
Mads @streng
Vidar

Tom

Espen

Jan

Atle

Svein Harald
Atle
Gustav jr.

Rullestad
Tgrsdal
Finnshus
Kolst@
Korfini
Steinnes
Dommersnes
Jensen
Rasmussen
Lie
Eikeskog
Voilas
Dybdahl
Tveit
Vatnem
Persson
Mads@
Askeland
Forre
Larsen
Gard
Hugdahl
Berge
Osdavtaj
Udstuen
Elverhaug
Aksland
Laitimen
Duesund
Hole

Ness
Jensen
Lanton
De Wachter
Jensen
R@nnevik
Larsen
Jensen
Roness
Veland
Nilsen
Falkeid
Ydstebg
Steinstg
Stelander

Hundhammer
Stelander Haheim

Wee

Haugesund IL

Vindafjord IL
Haugesund Triathlon Klubb

Haugesund IL

Hil

HIL

Aibel

Stegaberg

Stegaberg
Stegaberg

if. klypetussen

haugesund triathlon klubb

Liverpool

15:58
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:46
17:05
17:16
17:20
17:21
17:27
18:11
18:28
18:44
18:59
19:05
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:17
19:20
19:22
19:28
19:33
19:38
19:40
19:44
19:44
19:50
19:54
20:01
20:06
20:09
20:16
20:20
20:25
20:45
20:48
20:50
20:53
20:54
20:57
20:59
21:01
21:04
21:05
21:08
21:09



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
%4
95
96
97
98
99

Vegard
@ystein
Roald
Hugo
Aslak
Audun
Jorgen
Roger
Trond Olav
Ivar
Sigmund
Bent
Cristian
Lars Bjarne
Petter Andreas
Geir Stale
Jardar
Edward
Magnus
Einar Magne
Trond-August
Knut

Svein Erik
Ole

Arne

Stig Espen
Erlind
Dyllan
Arnstein
Trygve
Glenn
Mats

Lars Harald
Roy Andre
Eivind
Hans Petter
Jens

Endre

Jens Eivind
Wiktor
Geir - Arne
Per tore
Johannes
Christian
Harald
Asbjgrn
Glenn
Aage
Frode
Steinar
Sigmund

Thuestad
Kinn
Berge
Mglstre
Hallestg

Hgyland Hausken

Mo
Batevik
Halvorsen
Halvorsen
Berge
Mikalsen
Nilsen
Revang
Larsen
Nordstrgm
Mglstre
Hansen
Blikshavn
Storhaug
Flatas
Knutsen
Larsen
Wee
Solmunde
Tollaksen
Sund
Dovham
Arvesen
Solvang
Kolberg
Wastian
Thuestad
Johanson
Helgeland
Johnsen
Thuestad
Alne
Helgeland
Berg
Emberland
Larsen
Olsen
Bure
Fagerland
Kolstad
Vikra
Schaanning
Halvorsen
Kolstg
Aas

Haugesund Triathlon Klubb

Flotell.com
HIL
Bjoa I.L

Skeisvollsgutane
Statoil

Haugesund IL

Kopervik idrettslag

Aibel

Dalten springers

21:11
21:16
21:17
21:19
21:22
21:25
21:28
21:31
21:31
21:34
21:37
21:43
21:47
21:50
21:54
21:57
22:01
22:03
22:05
22:09
22:11
22:13
22:15
22:17
22:20
22:23
22:25
22:27
22:31
22:34
22:38
22:41
22:44
22:46
22:47
22:49
22:54
22:57
23:06
23:10
23:12
23:15
23:18
23:22
23:26
23:30
23:40
23:45
23:50
23:53
23:57



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Harald
Bjgrn

Mats

Tom Erik
Yngve

Per Rune
Anders

Ole Andreas
Per Bjgrn
Ole Frithjof
Anthony
Bjarne
Vegard

Leif

Per

Per B

Paul
Sigmund
Bjarne
Magnus

Martin Stokknes

Piotr

Olav

Arild
Joakim
Hans Inge
Lars Inge
Kjell Inge
Havard
Trond

Arild
Jorgen
Helge
Are-Emil
Karl-Johan
Sindre
Johannes
Christian N.
John Kristiand
Henning
Torstein

Ole Christian B.

Johannes
Henrik
Hakon @kland
John Harald
Eirik
Aleksander
Jan @yvind
Askild

Marius

Fosen
Eikeland
Mglstre
Torring
Ness
Kolas

Tjgsvold Klunges jazzensemble
Mosbron Valentinsen Kopervik Idresttslag

Eriksen

Fagerland

Brindal

Rpvang

Kaste

Hole

Wathne

Myhre

Postvoll H.I.L.
Hansen

Pettersen

Thuestad

Josdal

Wanag

Askeland

Guttormsen

Johnson Fatland
Hellestveit

Hellestveit

Ingebrigtsen

Red

Flatas Aibel
Steinsnes

Johnson Fatland
Thime_lversen
Ferkingstad

Ferkingstad

Risvik Hpye

Kaste Haugar
@kland

@kland

Selvag

Skjelbreid Myklebust Team Newbs
Haagenvik

Alne AsIL
Risvik Hpye

Lehman

Log

Reitan

Reitan

Thorbjgrnsen

Mokleiv

Vage

24:00
24:04
24:10
24:19
24:22
24:25
24:27
24:53
25:00
25:09
25:09
25:12
25:13
25:15
25:16
25:21
25:23
25:25
25:29
25:32
25:51
25:55
26:04
26:11
26:40
26:49
26:50
26:52
26:59
27:07
27:17
27:20
27:44
27:53
27:55
28:13
28:20
28:34
28:36
29:00
29:33
29:37
29:47
30:18
30:25
30:46
30:51
30:53
31:00
31:36
31:47



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
l61
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Oskar

Haakon
Oliver

Kasper

Jan Arve

Tore

Felix

Kjetil

Vegard Wiig
Yngve

Preben

Elias

Einar

Anfinn
Sondre

Svein

John

Vebjgrn

Tore

Teodor Mc Donald
ArentJ
Kenneth Thorsen
Audun Emil
Martin

Darrel

Per Christian
Endre

Einar

Thomas
Magnus
Kristoffer
Bjgrn Ole
Marius Myhre
Glenn
Torstein
Bjgrnar
Marius
Sebastian

Nils Arne

Alf Inge

Einar

Kai

Tormod
Jakob

Hauge

Linus McDonald
Lukas McDonald
Andreas Wiig
Eirik Kristian Halvorsen
Jonas

Edgar

Amdal
Thime-lversen
Sakkestad
Steinsnes
Fatland
Steinsnes
Hovda
Husevag
Nystad
Vaglid
Voilas
Voilas
Vaglid
@kland
Gjerde
Gjerde
Sausjord
Helgeland
Halvorsen
Bygland
Hauge
Pettersen
Fatland
Haagenvik
Jones
Knutsen

@stensvik-Garder

Bjelland

Nordbg Hansen

Kaste
Haagenvik
Haagenvik
Saelevik
Sakkestad
Opedal
Vaglid
Ripnes Fetland
Olafsrud
Fresvik
Dahle
Husevag
Opedal
Opedal
Helgeland
Solveig J
Bygland
Bygland
Nystad
Nesse
Vierdal
Amundsen

Stegaberg idrett.

Stegaberg helselag

Stegaberg helselag

Statoil BIL Karstg

Haugar

Stegaberg helselag

Hydro

Dalten springers

33:22
33.57
34:48
35:05
35:23
35:33
35:35
35:38
35:39
35:43
35:45
35:57
36:03
36:32
36:37
36:40
36:45
37:30
40:45
41:31
41:32
41:43
41:49
41:56
42:07
42:26
44:00
44:46
44:48
44:54
45:12
45:19
45:21
45:43
45:51
46:09
46:30
47:30
48:38
48:42
49:11
49:55
49:56
51:50
53:42
53:47
53:55
55:27
56:02
56:34
57:21



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Sverre

Nora

Danield @streim
Johnny

Roar

OddR.

Alf Inge

Kjetil

Stig

Jan

Morten

Egil

Frode

Kristian
@yvind

Kevin Larsen
Trym Birkeland
Kevin

Erlandsen
Erlandsen
Gaupaas
Tvergrov
Jorgensen
Olsen
Steindal
Henriksen
Fotland
Steinsund
Haavik
Sgreng
Hjelmervik
Feeras
Mikkelsen
Pettersen
Sandvik
Sgvik

Stegaberg helselag

Aibel

Aibel

Aibel

57:47
57:51
58:28
59:52
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:32
12:42
12:44



